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JUNE : 2024

JULY : 2024

AUGUST : 2024

SEPTEMBER : 2024

OCTOBER : 2024

NOVEMBER : 2024
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Date

01

15

23
26

29
01
03
11
. Plan
22 to 28 .
27
Plan
07
07-12
15
16
28
G4
05
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan

25
03
14

15

Plan
Plan

Activity

Cammencement of Admission Process for
FY.S.Y. & T.Y. and PG

Coliege Reopens

College Foundation Day
Departmental Meeting for Year
Planning

Statistics Day

Induction Program

Monthly Departmental Meeting
Population day

Union Budget Live Streaming
Bridge Course for UG Students
Environment Awareness Workshop
Rotary Club - MoU Activity
Monthly Departmental Meeting
Bridge Course For PG Studeni
Independence Day

Parsi New Year

Visit to Tree Plantation
Monthly Departmental Meeting
Teachers Day

Workshop on Agribusiness
Lecture Series -1

Internal Tests/Practicals

Alumni Guest Lecture

Online /Offline Workshop

Monthly Departmental Meeting
International E-Waste Day

Field Visit/Student Exchange/Study
Tour

Certificate Course for Backlog Students
Research Methodology Workshop
Monthly Departmental Meeting
Semester End Examination UG & PG

(¥ scanned with OKEN Scanner



20 Constitution Day

7.  DECEMBER : 20 24 04 Monthly Departmental Meeting
10 Human Rights Day
Plan MoU with reputed institutions
16 1QAC Meeting
22 Mathematics Day

24 Consumer’s Day
8. JANUARY : 2025 01 Monthly Departmental Meeting
A7 Declaration of UG/PG Semester Result

Plan Visit to KRUSHAK Exhibition

Plan Field Visit/Student Exchange/Study
Tour
26 Republic Day

Plan Student Research Projects

9. FEBRUARY : 2025 05 Monthly Departmental Meeting
‘10 University Foundation Day
13 National Women’s Day

Plan Lecture Series - 2
Plan Budget Exhibition
13-17 Financial Literacy Week (FLW)

10. MARCH : 2025 0s Monthly Departmental Meeting

08 International Women’s Day

15 World Consumer Rights Day

5 Plan Paper Setting, Practicals, Internal
TUILLION ECONOMY Te .ts
2024 22 World Water Day
Plan Alumni Meet

11. APRIL : 2025 02 Monthly Departmental Meeting

23 World Book & Copy Right Day
25 Year Conclusion Meeting
26 Intellectual Property Day
Plan National/International Conference

30 Conclusion of Second Semester
MAY : 2025 01 Maharashtra Din
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